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External fixing plate

TK ABP-55/75

TK ABP-55/75

External fixing plate

Productnumber: 19400201
Dimensions: 48 x 61,5 x 12 mm

External mounting plate made of plastic, for TK PC
55 and TK PC 75

Set = 10 pcs.
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Technical Data

Dimensions
width:
Length:

Height:

Material characteristics

Industry quality:

Flammability class according with UL94:

Glow-wire flammability according to EN
60695-2-11:
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48 mm
61.5 mm

12 mm

no
V2

750 °C
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